
SURVIVAL : APR 1987 : LCM 

WOMEN  20-24   800 FREE       1. 12:52.68   Arrowsmith, Sue                YS 

WOMEN  20-24   800 FREE       2. 13:16.95   Joyce, Rhonda                  TRAY 

WOMEN  20-24   800 FREE       3. 13:26.72   Castilloux, Tina               ATB 

WOMEN  20-24   800 FREE       4. 14:30.94   Russell, Cynthia               CT 

WOMEN  20-24   200 BACK       1.  3:11.57   Arrowsmith, Sue                YS 

WOMEN  20-24   200 BACK       2.  3:20.02   Joyce, Rhonda                  TRAY 

WOMEN  20-24   200 BACK       3.  3:48.51   Russell, Cynthia               CT 

WOMEN  20-24   200 BREAST     1.  3:31.69   Arrowsmith, Sue                YS 

WOMEN  20-24   200 BREAST     2.  3:55.06   Castilloux, Tina               ATB 

WOMEN  20-24   200 FLY        1.  3:11.45   Joyce, Rhonda                  TRAY 

WOMEN  20-24   400 I.M.       1.  7:11.83   Arrowsmith, Sue                YS 

WOMEN  20-24   400 I.M.       2.  7:21.98   Castilloux, Tina               ATB 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       1. 11:55.47   Riley, Patricia                ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       2. 12:05.69   Courtney, Marilyn              LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       3. 12:28.43   Griesinger, Leslie             ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       4. 12:43.24   Rynbeek, Judy                  PKRG 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       5. 12:58.27   Murray, Laurie                 ROW 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       6. 13:58.43   Tabuns, Anna                   ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       7. 14:11.47   Roberti, Adriana               UNON 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       8. 15:40.31   Hodgins, Karen                 LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   800 FREE       9. 16:24.34   Brecht, Lindy                  SIM 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       1.  2:54.76   Pieper, Cathy                  MARK 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       2.  2:54.78   Humphries, Mary                ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       3.  2:59.87   Courtney, Marilyn              LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       4.  3:05.87   Riley, Patricia                ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       5.  3:20.02   Murray, Laurie                 ROW 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       6.  3:24.80   Burns, Janice                  LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BACK       7.  4:11.80   Brecht, Lindy                  SIM 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BREAST     1.  3:36.71   Burns, Janice                  LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BREAST     2.  3:47.51   Roberti, Adriana               UNON 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BREAST     3.  3:55.34   Hodgins, Karen                 LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   200 BREAST     4.  4:01.15   Tabuns, Anna                   ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   200 FLY        1.  2:50.77   Riley, Patricia                ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   200 FLY        2.  3:11.54   Courtney, Marilyn              LSD 

WOMEN  25-29   200 FLY        3.  3:13.50   Humphries, Mary                ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   400 I.M.       1.  6:21.23   Pieper, Cathy                  MARK 

WOMEN  25-29   400 I.M.       2.  6:36.94   Humphries, Mary                ETOB 

WOMEN  25-29   400 I.M.       3.  7:14.92   Roberti, Adriana               UNON 

WOMEN  25-29   400 I.M.       4.  7:16.42   Rynbeek, Judy                  PKRG 

WOMEN  25-29   400 I.M.       5.  7:27.81   Burns, Janice                  LSD 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       1. 10:53.82   Wylie, Lori                    CMSC 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       2. 11:35.85   Lobban, Wendy                  DAM 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       3. 12:07.96   Smith, Peggy                   KING 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       4. 14:19.16   Janacek, Lynn                  PKRG 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       5. 14:53.09   Andrey, Susanne                PKRG 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       6. 15:12.04   Von Zuben, Vicki               SCAR 

WOMEN  30-34   800 FREE       7. 17:56.98   Mandziak, Jackie               ETOB 
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WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       1.  2:52.76   Smith, Peggy                   KING 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       2.  2:57.38   Wylie, Lori                    CMSC 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       3.  3:03.03   Stroud, Peggy                  NYG 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       4.  3:57.49   Janacek, Lynn                  PKRG 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       5.  4:02.26   Foster, Jane                   SIM 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       6.  4:08.06   Von Zuben, Vicki               SCAR 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BACK       7.  5:05.78   Mandziak, Jackie               ETOB 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BREAST     1.  3:26.58   Wylie, Lori                    CMSC 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BREAST     2.  3:57.62   Janacek, Lynn                  PKRG 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BREAST     3.  4:10.17   Foster, Jane                   SIM 

WOMEN  30-34   200 BREAST     4.  4:38.06   Mandziak, Jackie               ETOB 

WOMEN  30-34   200 FLY        1.  2:51.99   Wylie, Lori                    CMSC 

WOMEN  30-34   200 FLY        2.  3:33.02   Leffers, Margaret              UNON 

WOMEN  30-34   200 FLY        3.  3:54.71   Mozel, Alanna                  ETOB 

WOMEN  30-34   200 FLY        4.  4:12.86   Janacek, Lynn                  PKRG 

WOMEN  30-34   400 I.M.       1.  6:02.30   Wylie, Lori                    CMSC 

WOMEN  30-34   400 I.M.       2.  6:18.85   Smith, Peggy                   KING 

WOMEN  30-34   400 I.M.       3.  6:33.79   Stroud, Peggy                  NYG 

WOMEN  30-34   400 I.M.       4.  6:55.46   Leffers, Margaret              UNON 

WOMEN  30-34   400 I.M.       5.  7:38.23   Mozel, Alanna                  ETOB 

WOMEN  30-34   400 I.M.       6.  7:59.06   Janacek, Lynn                  PKRG 

WOMEN  35-39   800 FREE       1. 11:49.28   Schmidt, Shirley               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   800 FREE       2. 13:09.96   Babin, Dawn                    ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   800 FREE       3. 14:31.51   Patterson, Michele             ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   800 FREE       4. 16:21.90   Gibson, Janet                  CT 

WOMEN  35-39   800 FREE       5. 17:53.16   Pook, Terry                    UWO 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BACK       1.  2:59.74   Schmidt, Shirley               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BACK       2.  3:05.17   Shields, Colleen               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BACK       3.  3:19.42   Babin, Dawn                    ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BACK       4.  3:34.00   Patterson, Michele             ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BACK       5.  4:32.96   Pook, Terry                    UWO 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BREAST     1.  3:35.40   Schmidt, Shirley               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BREAST     2.  3:46.70   Pook, Terry                    UWO 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BREAST     3.  4:17.02   Gibson, Janet                  CT 

WOMEN  35-39   200 BREAST     4.  4:21.01   Strang, Shirley                BURL 

WOMEN  35-39   200 FLY        1.  3:45.85   Schmidt, Shirley               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   200 FLY        2.  4:45.00   Strang, Shirley                BURL 

WOMEN  35-39   400 I.M.       1.  6:44.13   Shields, Colleen               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   400 I.M.       2.  6:50.91   Schmidt, Shirley               ETOB 

WOMEN  35-39   400 I.M.       3.  8:54.42   Strang, Shirley                BURL 

WOMEN  40-44   800 FREE       1. 13:53.50   Kleiber, Gaynor                SCAR 

WOMEN  40-44   800 FREE       2. 14:02.13   Gunther, Ann                   NYG 

WOMEN  40-44   800 FREE       3. 15:39.73   Dudman, Liane                  CT 

WOMEN  40-44   800 FREE       4. 15:43.57   Mcinnes, Janis                 ROW 

WOMEN  40-44   800 FREE       5. 16:07.61   Organ, Mary                    SIM 

WOMEN  40-44   800 FREE       6. 17:38.33   Crisp, Paula                   ETOB 

WOMEN  40-44   200 BACK       1.  3:40.23   Kleiber, Gaynor                SCAR 

WOMEN  40-44   200 BACK       2.  4:41.70   Organ, Mary                    SIM 
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WOMEN  40-44   200 BREAST     1.  3:45.66   Gunther, Ann                   NYG 

WOMEN  40-44   200 BREAST     2.  4:01.44   Dudman, Liane                  CT 

WOMEN  40-44   200 BREAST     3.  4:16.31   Mcinnes, Janis                 ROW 

WOMEN  40-44   200 BREAST     4.  5:10.55   Organ, Mary                    SIM 

WOMEN  40-44   400 I.M.       1.  8:02.62   Gunther, Ann                   NYG 

WOMEN  40-44   400 I.M.       2.  9:31.90   Crisp, Paula                   ETOB 

WOMEN  45-49   800 FREE       1. 14:10.43   Quigley, Linda                 LSD 

WOMEN  45-49   800 FREE       2. 14:34.97   Odlum, Jacqueline              SCAR 

WOMEN  45-49   800 FREE       3. 15:57.47   Gilpin, Maureen                NYG 

WOMEN  45-49   800 FREE       4. 16:06.36   Lawton, Pamela                 ETOB 

WOMEN  45-49   200 BACK       1.  3:26.24   Odlum, Jacqueline              SCAR 

WOMEN  45-49   200 BACK       2.  3:36.30   Quigley, Linda                 LSD 

WOMEN  45-49   200 BACK       3.  3:51.95   Lawton, Pamela                 ETOB 

WOMEN  45-49   200 BACK       4.  4:06.36   Gilpin, Maureen                NYG 

WOMEN  45-49   200 BREAST     1.  4:11.44   Lawton, Pamela                 ETOB 

WOMEN  45-49   200 FLY        1.  3:59.75   Odlum, Jacqueline              SCAR 

WOMEN  45-49   400 I.M.       1.  7:33.65   Odlum, Jacqueline              SCAR 

WOMEN  50-54   800 FREE       1. 12:48.34   Whittall, Beth                 ETOB 

WOMEN  50-54   800 FREE       2. 15:47.75   Canfor, Eileen                 ANC 

WOMEN  50-54   800 FREE       3. 16:55.81   Porasz, Agnes                  NYG 

WOMEN  50-54   200 BACK       1.  5:00.89   Porasz, Agnes                  NYG 

WOMEN  50-54   200 BREAST     1.  4:42.88   Porasz, Agnes                  NYG 

WOMEN  50-54   200 FLY        1.  4:09.16   Eisele, Sylvia                 ETOB 

WOMEN  50-54   200 FLY        2.  4:48.83   Loreno, Barb                   OST 

WOMEN  55-59   800 FREE       1. 15:19.32   Lawrence, Alice                GBAY 

WOMEN  55-59   800 FREE       2. 16:17.48   Roach, Thelma                  ATB 

WOMEN  55-59   800 FREE       3. 16:34.81   Loreno, Barb                   OST 

WOMEN  55-59   200 BACK       1.  3:43.22   Eisele, Sylvia                 ETOB 

WOMEN  55-59   200 BACK       2.  4:18.91   Lawrence, Alice                GBAY 

WOMEN  55-59   200 BACK       3.  4:42.51   Loreno, Barb                   OST 

WOMEN  55-59   200 BREAST     1.  3:55.60   Eisele, Sylvia                 ETOB 

WOMEN  55-59   200 BREAST     2.  4:17.30   Roach, Thelma                  ATB 

WOMEN  55-59   200 BREAST     3.  5:18.72   Loreno, Barb                   OST 

WOMEN  55-59   400 I.M.       1.  8:27.81   Eisele, Sylvia                 ETOB 

WOMEN  55-59   400 I.M.       2.  9:54.71   Loreno, Barb                   OST 

WOMEN  60-64   800 FREE       1. 18:53.86   Perry, Josephine               NYG 

WOMEN  60-64   200 BACK       1.  4:54.80   Perry, Josephine               NYG 

WOMEN  60-64   200 BREAST     1.  5:15.44   Perry, Josephine               NYG 

MEN    20-24   800 FREE       1. 10:43.48   Flear, Tim                     BURL 

MEN    20-24   800 FREE       2. 13:13.89   Schaerer, Ernie                LASR 

MEN    20-24   200 BACK       1.  3:34.68   Schaerer, Ernie                LASR 
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MEN    20-24   200 BREAST     1.  2:54.87   Flear, Tim                     BURL 

MEN    20-24   200 BREAST     2.  3:35.38   Schaerer, Ernie                LASR 

MEN    20-24   200 FLY        1.  2:53.91   Pieper, Peter                  MARK 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       1. 10:01.56   Camp, Geoff                    ETOB 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       2. 10:17.49   Stonelake, Chris               ROW 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       3. 10:22.90   Grace, Chuck                   LSD 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       4. 10:31.07   Dilworth, George               UNON 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       5. 11:08.62   Parker Nance, Andy             BSA 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       6. 11:24.08   Morgan, Clive                  KING 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       7. 11:51.66   Bolton, Terry                  NYG 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       8. 11:53.12   Bauer, Michael                 KING 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE       9. 11:59.93   Wood, Rick                     ETOB 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      10. 12:02.88   Quanz, Steve                   ROW 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      11. 12:28.77   Malekos, Richard               ETOB 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      12. 13:08.56   Sklivas, Howard                ETOB 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      13. 13:31.89   Murdock, Michael               ROW 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      14. 13:37.54   Whelan, Phil                   PKRG 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      15. 14:23.69   Dlouhy, Dominik                MCY 

MEN    25-29   800 FREE      16. 15:21.55   Smith, Bruce                   ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       1.  2:28.42   Camp, Geoff                    ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       2.  2:29.68   Grace, Chuck                   LSD 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       3.  2:46.52   Dilworth, George               UNON 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       4.  2:47.97   Stonelake, Chris               ROW 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       5.  2:50.26   Wood, Rick                     ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       6.  2:54.40   Parker Nance, Andy             BSA 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       7.  3:07.62   Lapointe, Sylvain              RID 

MEN    25-29   200 BACK       8.  3:23.87   Bolton, Terry                  NYG 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     1.  2:52.07   Camp, Geoff                    ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     2.  3:05.20   Morgan, Clive                  KING 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     3.  3:07.46   Lapointe, Sylvain              RID 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     4.  3:17.55   Dilworth, George               UNON 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     5.  3:21.90   Bolton, Terry                  NYG 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     6.  3:30.35   Wood, Rick                     ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     7.  3:31.29   Stonelake, Chris               ROW 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     8.  3:35.66   Dlouhy, Dominik                MCY 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST     9.  3:45.47   Whelan, Phil                   PKRG 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST    10.  3:50.86   Parker Nance, Andy             BSA 

MEN    25-29   200 BREAST    11.  4:11.95   Smith, Bruce                   ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        1.  2:33.28   Stonelake, Chris               ROW 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        2.  2:48.99   Dilworth, George               UNON 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        3.  3:12.21   Quanz, Steve                   ROW 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        4.  3:17.27   Parker Nance, Andy             BSA 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        5.  3:33.43   Malekos, Richard               ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        6.  3:33.59   Wood, Rick                     ETOB 

MEN    25-29   200 FLY        7.  3:33.85   Bolton, Terry                  NYG 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       1.  5:19.29   Camp, Geoff                    ETOB 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       2.  5:48.76   Stonelake, Chris               ROW 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       3.  5:49.76   Dilworth, George               UNON 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       4.  6:02.16   Morgan, Clive                  KING 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       5.  6:29.09   Wood, Rick                     ETOB 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       6.  6:33.21   Lapointe, Sylvain              RID 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       7.  6:36.32   Parker Nance, Andy             BSA 

MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       8.  6:36.39   Bolton, Terry                  NYG 
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MEN    25-29   400 I.M.       9.  6:58.95   Sklivas, Howard                ETOB 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       1. 10:53.04   Lafferty, Tim                  DSC 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       2. 10:55.99   Maclean, John                  AJAX 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       3. 10:56.64   Taylor, Doug                   PKRG 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       4. 11:07.05   Freeman, David                 PKRG 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       5. 11:38.37   Mckechnie, Mark                KING 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       6. 11:48.20   Mcdonnell, Robert              CLAR 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       7. 12:06.23   Norris, Robert                 ETOB 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       8. 12:16.36   Medcalf, Alan                  ROW 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE       9. 13:10.64   Miles, Frank                   ETOB 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE      10. 13:30.43   Donphy, Charles                SIM 

MEN    30-34   800 FREE      11. 17:28.98   Bex, John                      SIM 

MEN    30-34   200 BACK       1.  2:43.65   Stroud, Michael                NYG 

MEN    30-34   200 BACK       2.  2:50.26   Maclean, John                  AJAX 

MEN    30-34   200 BACK       3.  2:54.20   Mckechnie, Mark                KING 

MEN    30-34   200 BREAST     1.  3:07.74   Mcdonnell, Robert              CLAR 

MEN    30-34   200 BREAST     2.  3:11.97   Norris, Robert                 ETOB 

MEN    30-34   200 BREAST     3.  3:24.42   Maclean, John                  AJAX 

MEN    30-34   200 FLY        1.  2:44.89   Mckechnie, Mark                KING 

MEN    30-34   400 I.M.       1.  6:03.87   Stroud, Michael                NYG 

MEN    35-39   800 FREE       1. 12:47.50   Mccrimmon, Rand                ETOB 

MEN    35-39   800 FREE       2. 13:06.57   Hallett, Bill                  ETOB 

MEN    35-39   800 FREE       3. 15:08.63   Weber, Gerd                    PKRG 

MEN    35-39   200 BACK       1.  3:06.69   Hallett, Bill                  ETOB 

MEN    35-39   200 BREAST     1.  3:18.96   Hallett, Bill                  ETOB 

MEN    35-39   200 BREAST     2.  3:29.06   Mccrimmon, Rand                ETOB 

MEN    35-39   200 FLY        1.  3:21.24   Hallett, Bill                  ETOB 

MEN    35-39   400 I.M.       1.  6:35.32   Hallett, Bill                  ETOB 

MEN    35-39   400 I.M.       2.  7:39.45   Weber, Gerd                    PKRG 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       1. 10:45.58   Minty, Len                     NYG 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       2. 12:18.11   Weir, Robert C                 FIT 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       3. 12:23.05   Mcinnes, Jim                   ROW 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       4. 12:52.85   Bowler, Fred                   CT 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       5. 13:08.74   Aspinall, Larry                ETOB 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       6. 13:29.16   Mcdonald, Rick                 LONY 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       7. 13:29.49   Tilley, Robert                 NOR 

MEN    40-44   800 FREE       8. 14:33.46   Senter, Ken                    ETOB 

MEN    40-44   200 BACK       1.  2:49.09   Minty, Len                     NYG 

MEN    40-44   200 BACK       2.  3:08.26   Bowler, Fred                   CT 

MEN    40-44   200 BACK       3.  3:29.18   Weir, Robert C                 FIT 

MEN    40-44   200 BREAST     1.  3:07.31   Minty, Len                     NYG 

MEN    40-44   200 BREAST     2.  3:13.71   Mcinnes, Jim                   ROW 

MEN    40-44   200 BREAST     3.  3:30.35   Aspinall, Larry                ETOB 

MEN    40-44   200 BREAST     4.  3:32.53   Weir, Robert C                 FIT 

MEN    40-44   200 BREAST     5.  3:48.05   Bowler, Fred                   CT 

MEN    40-44   200 FLY        1.  3:00.46   Bowler, Fred                   CT 
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MEN    40-44   200 FLY        2.  3:04.34   Minty, Len                     NYG 

MEN    40-44   200 FLY        3.  3:22.63   Weir, Robert C                 FIT 

MEN    40-44   200 FLY        4.  3:43.14   Mcdonald, Rick                 LONY 

MEN    40-44   400 I.M.       1.  5:49.62   Minty, Len                     NYG 

MEN    40-44   400 I.M.       2.  6:32.97   Bowler, Fred                   CT 

MEN    40-44   400 I.M.       3.  6:54.63   Weir, Robert C                 FIT 

MEN    40-44   400 I.M.       4.  7:26.45   Aspinall, Larry                ETOB 

MEN    45-49   800 FREE       1. 11:58.38   Teschner, Dieter               ETOB 

MEN    45-49   800 FREE       2. 13:04.90   Lane, Charlie                  ETOB 

MEN    45-49   200 BACK       1.  3:14.66   Teschner, Dieter               ETOB 

MEN    45-49   200 BACK       2.  3:56.91   Lane, Charlie                  ETOB 

MEN    45-49   200 BREAST     1.  3:27.52   Teschner, Dieter               ETOB 

MEN    45-49   200 BREAST     2.  3:43.08   Lane, Charlie                  ETOB 

MEN    45-49   200 FLY        1.  3:19.28   Teschner, Dieter               ETOB 

MEN    45-49   200 FLY        2.  3:38.31   Lane, Charlie                  ETOB 

MEN    45-49   400 I.M.       1.  6:36.25   Teschner, Dieter               ETOB 

MEN    45-49   400 I.M.       2.  7:31.28   Lane, Charlie                  ETOB 

MEN    50-54   800 FREE       1. 12:51.11   Weick, Richard                 UWO 

MEN    50-54   800 FREE       2. 16:25.49   Herzberg, Paul                 MCY 

MEN    50-54   800 FREE       3. 16:57.92   Huber, Rudy                    ETOB 

MEN    50-54   200 BACK       1.  3:17.31   Weick, Richard                 UWO 

MEN    50-54   200 BACK       2.  3:20.83   Richter, Gunther               ETOB 

MEN    50-54   200 BACK       3.  4:36.08   Huber, Rudy                    ETOB 

MEN    50-54   200 BREAST     1.  3:32.20   Weick, Richard                 UWO 

MEN    50-54   200 BREAST     2.  3:32.37   Richter, Gunther               ETOB 

MEN    50-54   200 BREAST     3.  4:18.81   Huber, Rudy                    ETOB 

MEN    50-54   200 FLY        1.  3:22.12   Weick, Richard                 UWO 

MEN    50-54   400 I.M.       1.  6:57.67   Weick, Richard                 UWO 

MEN    55-59   800 FREE       1. 13:21.62   Galvin, Jack                   NYG 

MEN    55-59   800 FREE       2. 14:24.01   Jeffrey, Grant                 SCAR 

MEN    55-59   200 BACK       1.  3:35.77   Galvin, Jack                   NYG 

MEN    55-59   200 BACK       2.  3:51.95   Jeffrey, Grant                 SCAR 

MEN    55-59   200 BREAST     1.  4:02.68   Jeffrey, Grant                 SCAR 

MEN    55-59   200 BREAST     2.  4:24.57   Galvin, Jack                   NYG 

MEN    55-59   200 FLY        1.  4:02.71   Jeffrey, Grant                 SCAR 

MEN    55-59   200 FLY        2.  4:08.27   Galvin, Jack                   NYG 

MEN    55-59   400 I.M.       1.  7:54.21   Galvin, Jack                   NYG 

MEN    55-59   400 I.M.       2.  7:56.38   Jeffrey, Grant                 SCAR 

MEN    60-64   800 FREE       1. 13:47.24   Roach, Ted                     ATB 

MEN    60-64   200 BACK       1.  3:30.24   Roach, Ted                     ATB 

MEN    60-64   200 BREAST     1.  3:27.46   Roach, Ted                     ATB 
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MEN    65-69   200 BACK       1.  4:38.30   Firlotte, Robert               SCAR 

MEN    65-69   200 BREAST     1.  4:29.66   Firlotte, Robert               SCAR 

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res0120059 
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